
ork Y S tyw le eN Since 1988

949-6900
1118 E. 19th Street, Suite F.

(Colonies Crossroads Center)
Off the 210 FWY 

(Mountain Green Shopping Center)
Off the 10 FWY

sanbiagios.com

Two Locations

Upland Upland

Our story begins in the early 1970’s, taking place in a little
town called Marsala, Italy. It was there that a young Biagio
met his future wife, Petronilla. From that day forward
Biagio’s heart was forever hers. He then set abroad with his true
love by his side, and moved to Brooklyn, NY. There they were
married and started a family. While in New York, Biagio’s
love for people, cooking and New York Style Pizza took flight!

In 1982, Biagio was offered an opportunity to run a pizzeria called Picnic Pizza,
located at the old Indian Hill mall in Pomona. It was an opportunity they couldn’t
refuse! This caused Biagio and Petronilla to pack up the family and move to 
Southern California. He started to build a loyal clientele and began to make a name
for himself. In 1987, the mall began to dissolve and Biagio decided that it was the 
perfect timing to act on his hopes to open up his very own pizzeria.

In 1988, this hope became a reality! He found the perfect spot, right off of 7th and 
Mountain in south Upland, where you can still find it flourishing to this day. With the
inspiration of other “San”s in the area, (ex: San Dimas, San Gabriel and San 
Bernardino, to name a few!) naming the pizzeria “San Biagio’s Pizza just sounded
like the right fit!

Finally in 2009, with the encouragement of his customers and the help of his
growing family, Biagio decided it was time to open up a second location. Another
perfect location was found off Campus and 19th street where San Biagio’s #2 was
born! Just as the original location, San Biagio #2 has been growing stronger ever
since.

With hard work, dedication and true love for what we do, we continue to carry on
what our father started. We do acknowledge and are extremely grateful for you, the
customer, in knowing that without you none of this would be possible. With that 
said, we sincerely thank everyone for your love and support over the years and we
hope to continue serving each and every one of you for years to come!

“Grazie”

San Biagio’s Story 



(Pasta are prepared with marinara sauce & mozzarella cheese baked on top)
PASTA DISHES

Garlic Bread $4.50      Garlic Cheese Bread $7.50

$6.95
$9.50

$11.50
$11.50
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$7.95

$12.95
$1.25 each or 3 for $3.00

Spaghetti with Butter & Romano Cheese
Spaghetti with Marinara Sauce
Spaghetti with Meatball or Sausage
Baked Zitti
Cheese Manicotti
Cheese Ravioli
Spinach Tortellini
Gnocchi
Stuffed Shells with Ricotta
Meat Lasagna
Kids Baked Zitti
Spaghetti with Baby Clams (red or white sauce)
Side Order of Meatballs ( 1oz each) 

ITALIAN PIZZA ROLLS

HOT OR COLD SANDWICHES

HOT  SANDWICHES

SALADS

Small
Large

$5.95
$14.50

$10.50
$18.50

$10.50
$18.50

Regular                Antipasto                Chicken

Calzone

Stromboli

Spinach Roll

Chicken Roll

Pepperoni Roll

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$7.95

Meatballs, Mozzarella Cheese & Pizza Sauce

Sausage, Green Peppers, Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Onions,
Mozzarella Cheese & Pizza Sauce

Ricotta, Mozzarella, Spinach & Pizza Sauce

Chicken, Mozzarella Cheese & Pizza Sauce

Pepperoni, Mozzarella Cheese & Pizza Sauce

(Subs below include lettuce, olives, tomatoes, mozzarella cheese & dressing)

(Subs below are covered in pizza sauce & melted mozzarella cheese)

$11.50

$11.50

$11.50

$11.95

(With Green Peppers & Onions)

(Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Onions & Black Olives)

Meatball Sub

Sausage Sub

Veggie Sub

Chicken Parmesan Sub
$11.95

$11.95(Mustard, Pickles & Melted Mozzarella Cheese)

Eggplant Sub

Pastrami Sub

$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50

(Canadian Bacon, Salami, Capocollo & Mortadella)Italian Sub
Ham Sub
Turkey Sub
Capocollo  Sub
Salami Sub

6 Pieces  $9.00 12 Pieces  $16.80 18 Pieces  $25.20

Buffalo Wings

DESSERTS
Italian Ice ~ Spumoni ~ Sicilian Cannoli’s ~ Specialty Cookies

BEVERAGES
Ice Tea ~ Juices ~ Soda ~ Beer ~ Wine

San Biagio’s Specialty ItemsSan Biagio’s Specialty Items

San Biagio’s Specialty ItemsPIZZAS

Pizza by the Slice
New York or Sicilian Slice $3.50 each - Extra Toppings .50 each  

3 topping max per slice

Pizza Toppings:
Chicken
Eggplant

Ricotta Cheese 

Full $2.00 each, Half  $1.25 each Full $2.50 each, Half  $1.50 each Full $3.00 each, Half  $1.75each
Green Peppers

Mushrooms
Black Olives

Capers 

Green Olives
Pineapple

Onions
 Jalapeño

Meatball
Sausage

Extra Cheese
Anchovies

Cannadian Bacon  
Pepperoni
Capocollo

Salami

New York Style - Cheese Only 
(Our Famous Round Thin Crust New York Style Pizza)

The Special
(Pepperoni, Sausage, Canadian Bacon, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Onions, Olives)

Veggie Pizza
(Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers, Olives)

White Pizza
(Fresh Tomato, Garlic, Onion, Olive Oil, Dry Basil) NO Pizza Sauce

16” Med    18” XL    20” Jumbo

$21.95

$29.95

$26.95

$24.95

$23.95

$31.95

$28.95

$26.95

$27.95

$35.95

$32.95

$30.95

Sicilian Style Pizza - Cheese Only 
(Thick Deep-Dish Pan Style Pizza)

16”x16” Pan ½ Pan
$27.95 $18.95

San Biagio’s Specialty Items

8 slices    

1 to 3 People 2 to 5 people 3 to 7 people    

8 Large slices    10 slices

(Bone-In)



Large Stromboli & Salad
Calzone & Salad

Spaghetti, Garlic Bread & Salad
Spaghetti with Meatballs, Garlic Bread & Salad

Baked Zitti, Garlic Bread & Salad
2 Slices New York Pizza, Salad & Medium Drink
2 Slices Sicilian Pizza, Salad & Medium Drink

Italian Sub & Medium Drink
Ham Sub & Medium Drink
Pizza Sub & Medium Drink

Small Stromboli, Salad & Medium Drink
Meatball Sub & Medium Drink

2 Slices of Cheese Pizza & Medium Drink
1 Slice of Cheese Pizza, Salad & Medium Drink

Spinach Tortellini, Garlic Bread & Salad
Spaghetti with Baby Clams, Garlic Bread & Salad

Cheese Manicotti, Garlic Bread & Salad
Cheese Ravioli, Garlic Bread & Salad

Gnocchi, Garlic Bread & Salad
Baked Zitti & Garlic Bread

Turkey Sub & Medium Drink
Salami Sub & Medium Drink

Pastrami Sub & Medium Drink
Capocollo Sub & Medium Drink
Sausage Sub & Medium Drink
Eggplant Sub & Medium Drink

Chicken Parmesan Sub & Medium Drink
Meat Lasagna, Garlic Bread & Salad

Stuffed Shells w/ Ricotta, Garlic Bread & Salad

Large Stromboli & Salad
Calzone & Salad

Spaghetti, Garlic Bread & Salad
Spaghetti with Meatballs, Garlic Bread & Salad

Baked Zitti, Garlic Bread & Salad
2 Slices New York Pizza, Salad & Medium Drink
2 Slices Sicilian Pizza, Salad & Medium Drink

Italian Sub & Medium Drink
Ham Sub & Medium Drink
Pizza Sub & Medium Drink

Small Stromboli, Salad & Medium Drink
Meatball Sub & Medium Drink

2 Slices of Cheese Pizza & Medium Drink
1 Slice of Cheese Pizza, Salad & Medium Drink

Spinach Tortellini, Garlic Bread & Salad
Spaghetti with Baby Clams, Garlic Bread & Salad

Cheese Manicotti, Garlic Bread & Salad
Cheese Ravioli, Garlic Bread & Salad

Gnocchi, Garlic Bread & Salad
Baked Zitti & Garlic Bread

Turkey Sub & Medium Drink
Salami Sub & Medium Drink

Pastrami Sub & Medium Drink
Capocollo Sub & Medium Drink
Sausage Sub & Medium Drink
Eggplant Sub & Medium Drink

Chicken Parmesan Sub & Medium Drink
Meat Lasagna, Garlic Bread & Salad

Stuffed Shells w/ Ricotta, Garlic Bread & Salad

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13
#14
#15
#16
#17
#18
#19
#20
#21 
#22
#24
#25
#26
#27
#28
#29
#30

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13
#14
#15
#16
#17
#18
#19
#20
#21 
#22
#24
#25
#26
#27
#28
#29
#30

$13.95
$13.95
$14.50
$15.95
$15.95
$13.95
$13.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$14.50
$12.95
$9.00
$10.95
$16.50
$17.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$12.50
$11.95
$11.95
$13.50
$11.95
$12.95
$13.50
$13.50
$16.50
$16.50

$13.95
$13.95
$14.50
$15.95
$15.95
$13.95
$13.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$14.50
$12.95
$9.00
$10.95
$16.50
$17.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50
$12.50
$11.95
$11.95
$13.50
$11.95
$12.95
$13.50
$13.50
$16.50
$16.50

SAN BIAGIO’S PIZZA SAN BIAGIO’S PIZZA
1263 West 7th Street, Upland

(909) 946-9277
1118 E. 19th Street, Suite F., Upland

(909) 949-6900
1263 West 7th Street, Upland

(909) 946-9277
1118 E. 19th Street, Suite F., Upland

(909) 949-6900
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