San Biagio's Story

Our story begins in the early 1970's, taking place in a little town called Marsala, Italy. It was there that a young Biagio met his future wife, Petronilla. From that day forward Biagio's heart was forever hers. He then set abroad with his true love by his side, and moved to Brooklyn, NY. There they were married and started a family. While in New York, Biagio's love for people, cooking and New York Style Pizza took flight!



In 1982, Biagio was offered an opportunity to run a pizzeria called Picnic Pizza, located at the old Indian Hill mall in Pomona. It was an opportunity they couldn't refuse! This caused Biagio and Petronilla to pack up the family and move to Southern California. He started to build a loyal clientele and began to make a name for himself. In 1987, the mall began to dissolve and Biagio decided that it was the perfect timing to act on his hopes to open up his very own pizzeria.

In 1988, this hope became a reality! He found the perfect spot, right off of 7th and Mountain in south Upland, where you can still find it flourishing to this day. With the inspiration of other "San"s in the area, (ex: San Dimas, San Gabriel and San Bernardino, to name a few!) naming the pizzeria "San Biagio's Pizza just sounded like the right fit!

Finally in 2009, with the encouragement of his customers and the help of his growing family, Biagio decided it was time to open up a second location. Another perfect location was found off Campus and 19th street where San Biagio's #2 was born! Just as the original location, San Biagio #2 has been growing stronger ever since.

With hard work, dedication and true love for what we do, we continue to carry on what our father started. We do acknowledge and are extremely grateful for you, the customer, in knowing that without you none of this would be possible. With that said, we sincerely thank everyone for your love and support over the years and we hope to continue serving each and every one of you for years to come!

"Grazie"





(909) **946-9277**

1263 West 7th Street

(Mountain Green Shopping Center)
Off the 10 FWY

Upland

(909) **949-6900**

1118 E. 19th Street, Suite F.

(Colonies Crossroads Center) Off the 210 FWY

Upland

sanbiagios.com

San Biagio's Specialty Items

P	17.7.A.S	,

New York Style - Cheese Only	1 to 3 People 16" Med 8 slices \$21.95	2 to 5 people 18" XL 8 Large slices \$23.95	3 to 7 people 20" Jumbo 10 slices \$27.95
(Our Famous Round Thin Crust New York Style Pizza)	•	•	•
The Special (Pepperoni, Sausage, Canadian Bacon, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Canadian Bacon, Canad	\$29.95	\$31.95	\$35.95
Veggie Pizza (Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers, Olives)	\$26.95	\$28.95	\$32.95
White Pizza (Fresh Tomato, Garlic, Onion, Olive Oil, Dry Basil) NO Pizza Sauce	\$24.95	\$26.95	\$30.95
Sicilian Style Pizza - Cheese Only (Thick Deep-Dish Pan Style Pizza)		6" Pan 7.95	½ Pan \$18.95

Pizza by the Slice

New York or Sicilian Slice \$3.50 each - Extra Toppings .50 each 3 topping max per slice

Pizza Toppings:

Full \$2.00 each, Half	\$1.25 each
------------------------	-------------

Green Peppers Green Olives Mushrooms Pineapple Black Olives Onions Jalapeño Capers

Full \$2.50 each, Half \$1.50 each Full \$3.00 each, Half \$1.75each Cannadian Bacon Meatball

Pepperoni Sausage Capocollo Extra Cheese Anchovies

Chicken

Eggplant Ricotta Cheese

PASTA DISHES

(Pasta are prepared with marinara sauce & mozzarella cheese baked on top)

	\ 1 1
	Spaghetti with Butter & Romano Cheese
	Spaghetti with Marinara Sauce
۳	Spaghetti with Meatball or Sausage
	Baked Zitti
	Cheese Manicotti
	Cheese Ravioli
	Spinach Tortellini
	Gnocchi
	Stuffed Shells with Ricotta
	Meat Lasagna
	Kids Baked Zitti
	Spaghetti with Baby Clams (red or white sauce) \$12.95
	Side Order of Meatballs (1oz each)\$1.25 each or 3 for \$3.00

Garlic Bread \$4.50 **Garlic Cheese Bread \$7.50**

San Biagio's Specialty Items

San Biagio's Specialty Items

SALADS

	Regular	Antipasto	Chicken
Small	\$5.95	\$10.50	\$10.50
Large	\$14.50	\$18.50	\$18.50

ITALIAN PIZZA ROLLS

Calzone	Meatballs, Mozzarella Cheese & Pizza Sauce	\$10.50
• Stromboli	Sausage, Green Peppers, Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Onions, Mozzarella Cheese & Pizza Sauce	\$10.50
Spinach Ro	Ricotta, Mozzarella, Spinach & Pizza Sauce	\$10.50
Chicken Ro	Chicken, Mozzarella Cheese & Pizza Sauce	\$10.50
Pepperoni l	Roll Pepperoni, Mozzarella Cheese & Pizza Sauce	\$7.95

HOT OR COLD SANDWICHES

(Subs below include lettuce, olives, tomatoes, mozzarella cheese & dressing)

• Italian Sub (C	anadian Bacon, Salami, Capocollo & Mortadella)	\$10.50
Ham Sub		\$10.50
Turkey Sub		\$10.50
Capocollo Sub		\$10.50
Salami Sub		\$10.50

HOT SANDWICHES

(Subs below are covered in pizza sauce & melted mozzarella cheese)

● Meatball Sub	\$11.50
Sausage Sub (With Green Peppers & Onions)	\$11.50
Veggie Sub (Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Onions & Black Olives)	\$11.50
Chicken Parmesan Sub	\$11.95
Eggplant Sub	\$11.95
Pastrami Sub (Mustard, Pickles & Melted Mozzarella Cheese)	\$11.95

Buffalo Wings

(Bone-In)

6 Pieces \$9.00 | 12 Pieces \$16.80 | 18 Pieces \$25.20

DESSERTS

Italian Ice ~ Spumoni ~ Sicilian Cannoli's ~ Specialty Cookies

BEVERAGES

Ice Tea ~ Juices ~ Soda ~ Beer ~ Wine

San Biagio's Specialty Items

DAILY SPECIALS

#1	Large Stromboli & Salad	\$13.95
#2	Calzone & Salad	\$13.95
#3	Spaghetti, Garlic Bread & Salad	\$14.50
#4	Spaghetti with Meatballs, Garlic Bread & Salad	\$15.95
#5	Baked Zitti, Garlic Bread & Salad	\$15.95
#6	2 Slices New York Pizza, Salad & Medium Drink	\$13.95
#7	2 Slices Sicilian Pizza, Salad & Medium Drink	\$13.95
#8	Italian Sub & Medium Drink	\$11.95
#9	Ham Sub & Medium Drink	\$11.95
#10	Pizza Sub & Medium Drink	\$11.95
#11	Small Stromboli, Salad & Medium Drink	\$14.50
#12	Meatball Sub & Medium Drink	\$12.95
#13	2 Slices of Cheese Pizza & Medium Drink	\$9.00
#14	1 Slice of Cheese Pizza, Salad & Medium Drink	\$10.95
#15	Spinach Tortellini, Garlic Bread & Salad	\$16.50
#16	Spaghetti with Baby Clams, Garlic Bread & Salad	\$17.50
#17	Cheese Manicotti, Garlic Bread & Salad	\$16.50
#18	Cheese Ravioli, Garlic Bread & Salad	\$16.50
#19	Gnocchi, Garlic Bread & Salad	\$16.50
#20	Baked Zitti & Garlic Bread	\$12.50
#21	Turkey Sub & Medium Drink	\$11.95
#22	Salami Sub & Medium Drink	\$11.95
#24	Pastrami Sub & Medium Drink	\$13.50
#25	Capocollo Sub & Medium Drink	\$11.95
#26	Sausage Sub & Medium Drink	\$12.95
#27	Eggplant Sub & Medium Drink	\$13.50
#28	Chicken Parmesan Sub & Medium Drink	\$13.50
#29	Meat Lasagna, Garlic Bread & Salad	\$16.50
#30	Stuffed Shells w/ Ricotta, Garlic Bread & Salad	\$16.50

SAN BIAGIO'S PIZZA

1118 E. 19th Street, Suite F., Upland (909) 949-6900

DAILY SPECIALS

#1	Large Stromboli & Salad	\$13.95
#2	Calzone & Salad	\$13.95
#3	Spaghetti, Garlic Bread & Salad	\$14.50
#4	Spaghetti with Meatballs, Garlic Bread & Salad	\$15.95
#5	Baked Zitti, Garlic Bread & Salad	\$15.95
#6	2 Slices New York Pizza, Salad & Medium Drink	\$13.95
#7	2 Slices Sicilian Pizza, Salad & Medium Drink	\$13.95
#8	Italian Sub & Medium Drink	\$11.95
#9	Ham Sub & Medium Drink	\$11.95
#10	Pizza Sub & Medium Drink	\$11.95
#11	Small Stromboli, Salad & Medium Drink	\$14.50
#12	Meatball Sub & Medium Drink	\$12.95
#13	2 Slices of Cheese Pizza & Medium Drink	\$9.00
#14	1 Slice of Cheese Pizza, Salad & Medium Drink	\$10.95
#15	Spinach Tortellini, Garlic Bread & Salad	\$16.50
#16	Spaghetti with Baby Clams, Garlic Bread & Salad	\$17.50
#17	Cheese Manicotti, Garlic Bread & Salad	\$16.50
#18	Cheese Ravioli, Garlic Bread & Salad	\$16.50
#19	Gnocchi, Garlic Bread & Salad	\$16.50
#20	Baked Zitti & Garlic Bread	\$12.50
#21	Turkey Sub & Medium Drink	\$11.95
#22	Salami Sub & Medium Drink	\$11.95
#24	Pastrami Sub & Medium Drink	\$13.50
#25	Capocollo Sub & Medium Drink	\$11.95
#26	Sausage Sub & Medium Drink	\$12.95
#27	Eggplant Sub & Medium Drink	\$13.50
#28	Chicken Parmesan Sub & Medium Drink	\$13.50
#29	Meat Lasagna, Garlic Bread & Salad	\$16.50
#30	Stuffed Shells w/ Ricotta, Garlic Bread & Salad	\$16.50

SAN BIAGIO'S PIZZA

